
Table of Contents

Keynotes

Life on the Treadmill . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . i
Krisztián Flautner

Key Microarchitectural Innovations for Future Microprocessors . . . . . . . . . ii
Antonio González

The Challenges of Multicore: Information and Mis-Information . . . . . . . . . iii
Yale Patt

Compilation Technologies

Extracting Coarse-Grained Pipelined Parallelism out of Sequential
Applications for Parallel Processor Arrays . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 1

Dimitris Syrivelis and Spyros Lalis

Parallelization Approaches for Hardware Accelerators Loop Unrolling
versus Loop Partitioning . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 13

Frank Hannig, Hritam Dutta, and Jürgen Teich

Evaluating Sampling Based Hotspot Detection . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 25
Qiang Wu and Oskar Mencer

Reconfigurable Hardware and Applications

A Reconfigurable Bloom Filter Architecture for BLASTN . . . . . . . . . . . . . 37
Yupeng Chen, Bertil Schmidt, and Douglas L. Maskell

SoCWire: A Robust and Fault Tolerant Network-on-Chip Approach for
a Dynamic Reconfigurable System-on-Chip in FPGAs . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 48

Björn Osterloh, Harald Michalik, and Björn Fiethe

A Light-weight Approach to Dynamical Runtime Linking Supporting
Heterogenous, Parallel, and Reconfigurable Architectures . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 58

Rainer Buchty, David Kramer, Mario Kicherer, and Wolfgang Karl

Ultra-Fast Downloading of Partial Bitstreams Through Ethernet . . . . . . . 70
Pierre Bomel, Jeremie Crenne, Linfeng Ye, Jean-Philippe Diguet,
and Guy Gogniat

Massive Parallel Architectures



SCOPE - Sensor Mote Configuration and Operation Enhancement . . . . . . 82
Harun Ä Ozturgut, Christian Scholz, Thomas Wieland, and
Christoph Niedermeier

Generated Horizontal and Vertical Data Parallel GCA Machines for the
N-body Force Calculation . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 94

Johannes Jendrsczok, Rolf Hoffmann, and Thomas Lenck

Hybrid Resource Discovery Mechanism in Ad Hoc Grid Using
Structured Overlay . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 106

Tariq Abdullah, Luc Onana Alima, Vassiliy Sokolov, David
Calomme, and Koen Bertels

Organic Computing

Marketplace-oriented Behavior in Semantic Multi-Criteria Decision
Making Autonomous Systems . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 118

Ghadi Mahmoudi, Christian Müller-Schloer, and Jörg Hähner

Self-organized Parallel Cooperation for Solving Optimization Problems . . 133
Sanaz Mostaghim and Hartmut Schmeck

Memory Architectures

Improving Memory Subsystem Performance using ViVA: Virtual Vector
Architecture . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 144

Joseph Gebis, Leonid Oliker, John Shalf, Samuel Williams, and
Katherine Yelick

An Enhanced DMA Controller in SIMD Processors for Video
Applications . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 157

Guillermo Paya-Vaya and Javier Martin-Langerwerf

Cache Controller Design on Ultra Low Leakage Embedded Processors . . . 169
Lei Zhao, Xu Hui, Naomi Seki, Saito Yoshiki, Yohei Hasegawa,
Kimiyoshi Usami, and Hideharu Amano

Energy Awareness

Autonomous DVFS on Supply Islands for Energy-constrained NoC
Communication . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 181

Liang Guang, Ethiopia Nigussie, Lauri Koskinen, and Hannu
Tenhunen

Energy Management System as a Embedded Service: Saving Energy
Consumption of ICT . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 193

Francisco Maciá-Pérez, Diego Marcos-Jorquera, and Virgilio
Gilart-Iglesias



Java Processing

A Garbage Collection Technique for Embedded Multithreaded
Multicore Processors . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 205

Sascha Uhrig and Theo Ungerer

Empirical Performance Models for Java Workloads . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 217
Pradeep Rao and Kazuaki Murakami

Chip-Level Multiprocessing

Performance Matching of Hardware Acceleration Engines for
Heterogeneous MPSoC using Modular Performance Analysis . . . . . . . . . . . 231

Hritam Dutta, Frank Hannig, and Jürgen Teich

Evaluating CMPs and their Memory Architecture . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 243
Chris Jesshope, Mike Lankamp, and Li Zhang

Author Index . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 255



Author Index

Abdullah, Tariq, 106
Alima, Luc Onana, 106
Amano, Hideharu, 169

Bertels, Koen, 106
Bomel, Pierre, 70
Buchty, Rainer, 58

Calomme, David, 106
Chen, Yupeng, 37
Crenne, Jeremie, 70

Diguet, Jean-Philippe, 70
Dutta, Hritam, 13, 231

Fiethe, Björn, 48
Flautner, Krisztián, i

Gebis, Joseph, 144
Gilart-Iglesias, Virgilio, 193
Gogniat, Guy, 70
González, Antonio, ii
Guang, Liang, 181

Hähner, Jörg, 118
Hannig, Frank, 13, 231
Hasegawa, Yohei, 169
Hoffmann, Rolf, 94
Hui, Xu, 169

Jendrsczok, Johannes, 94
Jesshope, Chris, 243

Karl, Wolfgang, 58
Kicherer, Mario, 58
Koskinen, Lauri, 181
Kramer, David, 58

Lalis, Spyros, 1
Lankamp, Mike, 243
Lenck, Thomas, 94

Müller-Schloer, Christian, 118

Maciá-Pérez, Francisco, 193
Mahmoudi, Ghadi, 118
Marcos-Jorquera, Diego, 193
Martin-Langerwerf, Javier, 157
Maskell, Douglas L., 37
Mencer, Oskar, 25
Michalik, Harald, 48
Mostaghim, Sanaz, 133
Murakami, Kazuaki, 217

Niedermeier, Christoph, 82
Nigussie, Ethiopia, 181

Oliker, Leonid, 144
Osterloh, Björn, 48
Ozturgut, Harun Ä, 82

Patt, Yale, iii
Paya-Vaya, Guillermo, 157

Rao, Pradeep, 217

Schmeck, Hartmut, 133
Schmidt, Bertil, 37
Scholz, Christian, 82
Seki, Naomi, 169
Shalf, John, 144
Sokolov, Vassiliy, 106
Syrivelis, Dimitris, 1

Teich, Jürgen, 13, 231
Tenhunen, Hannu, 181

Uhrig, Sascha, 205
Ungerer, Theo, 205
Usami, Kimiyoshi, 169

Wieland, Thomas, 82
Williams, Samuel, 144
Wu, Qiang, 25

Ye, Linfeng, 70
Yelick, Katherine, 144

255



Yoshiki, Saito, 169

Zhang, Li, 243
Zhao, Lei, 169




